





## 2016 Admission and Programs Price List

## PASSES

Single Splash Pass (Children under 1 year of age free)	
Late Day Pass(Approx. last three hours of daily operation, subject to availability)	\$6.50/ <i>G</i> uest
Two Day Pass(For 2 consecutive days admission - Children under 1 year of age free)	\$22/Guest
Season Pass (All hours, no blackout dates)	\$65/ <i>G</i> uest
Group/Party Rates(Minimum of 35 guests + \$9.00 Reservation Fee incl. parking for 2 vehicles free) (Monday thru Friday only - no weekends or major holidays.)	\$10/Guest
Large Group/Party Rates(Minimum of 60 guests + \$9.00 Reservation Fee incl. parking for 4 vehicles free) (Monday thru Friday only - no weekends or major holidays)	\$10/Guest
Advanced Ticket Purchase Reservation Fee	\$9.00
SPECIAL PROGRAMS	
Adult Water Exercise	
Junior Lifeguard Program (4 week session - uniform included)	\$450/Participant
Junior Lifeguard Experience (1 week session)	•
SHADE RENTAL	
Shade Rental	\$75/Day
PARKING	
Regular Rate	